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SFPL 116 (6/2015)

Lower Level restrooms open during select Library events.

Main Library 
Locations

Assistive Technology Room
Copier
Meeting Room
Paging Desk
Study Room

A
C
M
P
S

Information Desk
Elevators 
Restrooms
Telephones

?

All floors wifi enabled

Floor Directory
6
3
4

1
LL

2

6

1
1
4

1
2
3
5
1

Administration Offices
African American Center
Art, Music & Recreation 
Center
Audiovisual Center
Auditorium
Library for the Blind & Print 
Disabled
Book Arts & Special 
Collections
Bookstore
Browsing/Fiction Collection
Business, Science & 
Technology Center
Checkout & Return
Children’s Center
Chinese Center
Computer Training Center
Deaf Services Center
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5
3

LL, 6
3
3

5

1
6
3
4
5
5
5

DIGI Center
Educational Guidance 
Collection
Environmental Center
Filipino American Center
Galleries
Gay & Lesbian Center
General Collections & 
Humanities Center
Government Information 
Center
Holds Pickup
Human Resources
International Center
Jobs & Careers Center
Learning Differences
Learning Studio
Literacy & Learning Center

5

LL

4
5

LL, 1
6
6

1
6
2

1
5

Magazines & 
Newspapers Center
Community Meeting 
Room & Mural
Music Center
Project Read 
Restrooms
Roof Terrace
San Francisco History 
Center & Photograph 
Collection
Security/Lost & Found
StoryCorps
Teen Center/The Mix 
at SFPL
Telephone
Veterans Resource 
Center

FLOOR LL
Auditorium
Gallery
Community Meeting Room 
& Mural
Elevator to 1st Floor & 
Larkin/Fulton Entrances

1
2
4

3

FLOOR 5
6
9
7
8
5
4
5

2

Computer Training Center
DIGI Center
Environmental Center
Government Information Center
Learning Differences
Learning Studio
Literacy & Learning 
Center
Magazines & Newspapers 
Center

5
3
1
5

Project Read
Reading Room
Staircase to 6th Floor
Veterans Resource Center

FLOOR 6
1

7

Book Arts & Special 
Collections Center
Chief of Main

7

6

4
5

Community Programs & 
Partnerships/Public Affairs
City Librarian/Library 
Commission
Human Resources
Library Administration

11
2

10
3
8
9

Roof Terrace
San Francisco History 
Center & Photograph 
Collection
Gallery
Staircase to 5th Floor
Staircase to Reading Room
StoryCorps
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FLOOR 1
15
11

9

14
6
4

12
1

10

Atrium
Audiovisual Center
Browsing/Fiction 
Collection
Checkout & Renew
Deaf Services Center
Elevator to 2nd Floor & 
Lower Level 
Elevators to Upper Levels
Grove Street Entrance
Holds Pickup

7
8
2
3

Large Print Collection
Mystery/Science Fiction
Bookstore
Security/Lost & Found

5
13

16

Staircase to 2nd Floor
Staircase to Children’s 
Center
Staircase to LL

FLOOR 3
3
7
4
5
2
1

6

African American Center 
Chinese Center
Educational Guidance Collection 
Filipino American Center 
Gay & Lesbian Center
General Collections & 
Humanities Center
International Center

FLOOR 2
1
4
8
6
7

3
5
9

2

Children’s Center
Elevator to 1st Floor & LL
Fulton Street Entrance
Larkin Street Entrance
Library for the Blind & 
Print Disabled
Staircase to Atrium
Teen Center/The Mix at SFPL
Staircase/Elevators to Children’s 
Center & Upper Floors
Staircase to 3rd Floor

FLOOR 4
4
1

2
5
3

Art, Music & Recreation Center
Business, Science & Technology 
Center
Jobs & Careers Center
Music Center 
Small Business Center


